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ZAPYTAJ O PRODUKT

+48 58 55 40 555

KUP W SKLEPIE MARCOPOL24

Normy:

DIN 689~,DIN 7540~
~ISO 1677-2
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Material index

63261500MALS

632610000CS

63261000MALS
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632602500CS

63260750MALS

632605000CS
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D[mm] E[mm]| G[mm]

35 93 23
40 98 25
40 98 25
28
47 116.5 31
46 125 26.5
42
23 54 15
22
30.5 72 22

H [mm]
103

114

114

119
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L - Dtugos¢ [mm]
142

162

162

162.5

190

204

256

89

110

118

Kolor
Czerw
Szary
Czerw
Czerw
Szary
Czerw
Czerw
Szary
Czerw

Szary
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